
Fältjägartävlingen 2024

Luftgevär 2024-03-16

Resultat Final Ungdom Sitt

1 Liv Arvidsson Stjer Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 422,6 106,0 528,6

2 Tilde Hedlind Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 422,1 106,0 528,1

3 Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (VB) 420,6 104,8 525,4

4 Stella Medin Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 419,6 104,4 524,0

5 Arvid Davidsson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 419,6 104,4 524,0

6 Frank Blomqvist Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 417,2 106,0 523,2

7 Axel Hedendahl Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 417,5 105,6 523,1

8 Julia Rhodin Junestig A4 Skf (JÄ) 416,3 105,2 521,5

9 Hannah Hemå Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 416,6 103,4 520,0

10 Elis Monvall Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 417,5 102,5 520,0

Resultat Final Senior Sitt  

1 Amanda Hellström Mörsil Skf (JÄ) 417,7 106,0 523,7

2 Anders Westerlund Mörsil Skf (JÄ) 416,9 103,9 520,8

3 Lottie Paulus Mörsil Skf (JÄ) 412,0 101,8 513,8

4 Håkan Nyberg Mörsil Skf (JÄ) 412,1 100,7 512,8

Resultat Junior Stå  

1 Elsa Martinsson Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 399,1 102,8 501,91 Elsa Martinsson Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 399,1 102,8 501,9

2 Carl Bergman Eda (VÄ) 401,3 99,0 500,3

3 Casper Danielsson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 400,7 99,5 500,2

4 Olle Grindborg Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 384,4 99,2 483,6

5 Sonja Fransson Tyresö (ST) 386,3 92,8 479,1

6 Alva Martinsson Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 378,3 95,3 473,6

7 Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (VB) 374,0 93,9 467,9

8 Hannah Hemå Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 377,8 87,2 465,0

9 Arvid Davidsson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 349,8 92,5 442,3

10 Axel Hedendahl Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 303,2 84,5 387,7

  



Resultat L 9  

1 Vincent Pettersson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 103,4 102,9 101,6 100,6 408,5

2 Alvin Pettersson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 102,0 100,9 101,5 102,4 406,8

3 Moa Hansson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 100,1 95,2 98,6 86,3 380,2

4 Erik Medin Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 81,1 92,5 87,6 91,4 352,6

5 Viggo Sjöström Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 93,0 88,3 80,5 82,8 344,6

6 Liam Olofsson Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 79,7 74,0 75,2 90,1 319,0

7 Jack Steging Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 55,6 66,6 71,4 80,7 274,3

Resultat L 11

1 Liv Arvidsson Stjer Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 105,6 105,0 106,4 105,6 422,6

2 Elis Monvall Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 104,3 103,9 104,7 104,6 417,5

3 Julia Rhodin Junestig A4 Skf (JÄ) 104,5 105,0 103,4 103,4 416,3

4 Simon Olsson Aspås Uskf (JÄ) 101,4 105,0 104,2 102,5 413,1

5 Eldrik Steging Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 101,6 101,4 104,3 102,6 409,9

6 Elisia Sjöström Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 102,1 101,1 102,8 101,0 407,0

7 Julia Hansson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 101,7 102,1 102,1 100,8 406,7

8 John Nesterud A4 Skf (JÄ) 103,3 99,8 102,5 98,8 404,4

9 Axel Blomqvist Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 100,1 102,0 100,1 99,6 401,8

10 Edvard Cederborg Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 96,6 94,7 99,7 100,9 391,9

11 Edwin Gisslén Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 95,4 100,2 98,3 92,8 386,7

12 Oscar Bengtsson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 81,8 87,2 75,1 87,5 331,6

Resultat L 13

1 Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (VB) 104,2 106,1 105,2 105,1 420,6

2 Stella Medin Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 106,6 104,4 104,9 103,7 419,6

Resultat L 13 Stå

1 Alva Martinsson Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 95,8 95,5 95,1 91,9 378,3

2 Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (VB) 91,0 91,9 96,6 94,5 374,02 Milly Burström Bjurholm-Balsjö Skf (VB) 91,0 91,9 96,6 94,5 374,0

Resultat L 15

1 Tilde Hedlind Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 106,1 105,3 106,4 104,3 422,1

2 Arvid Davidsson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 104,7 105,5 105,5 103,9 419,6

3 Frank Blomqvist Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 104,2 104,5 104,3 104,2 417,2

4 Jona Åhrén Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 101,0 98,6 101,6 94,8 396,0

Resultat L 15 Stå

1 Arvid Davidsson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 88,3 84,9 89,8 86,8 349,8

Resultat L 17

1 Axel Hedendahl Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 103,7 105,2 104,8 103,8 417,5

2 Hannah Hemå Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 103,6 105,5 103,8 103,7 416,6

Resultat L 17 Stå

1 Carl Bergman Eda (VÄ) 98,2 100,9 101,6 100,6 401,3

2 Casper Danielsson Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 100,6 98,1 100,8 101,2 400,7

3 Elsa Martinsson Hammerdal Skf (JÄ) 100,0 100,7 97,8 100,6 399,1

4 Sonja Fransson Tyresö (ST) 95,4 97,5 96,4 97,0 386,3

5 Olle Grindborg Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 97,6 93,7 94,7 98,4 384,4

6 Hannah Hemå Fältjägarna Skf (JÄ) 94,6 92,1 95,4 95,7 377,8

7 Axel Hedendahl Kyrkås Skf (JÄ) 81,4 74,7 74,1 73,0 303,2

Resultat L 21

1 Amanda Hellström Mörsil Skf (JÄ) 103,8 104,3 104,6 105,0 417,7

Resultat L 45/55

1 Anders Westerlund Mörsil Skf (JÄ) 103,1 103,9 105,3 104,6 416,9

2 Håkan Nyberg Mörsil Skf (JÄ) 101,9 102,5 104,1 103,6 412,1

3 Lottie Paulus Mörsil Skf (JÄ) 102,4 102,9 102,4 104,3 412,0


